	Увод у историју српске књижевности 1
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	П р е д ш к о л с к и   в а с п и т а ч и  
	 
	Предавања     
	ИСПИТ
	Број поена
	УКУПНО
	ОЦЕНА

	1
	Симић
	Тијана
	2016/0221
	4
	8-9
	77
	81
	9

	2
	Живановић
	Андријана
	2016/0254
	0
	6
	51
	51
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Стојановић
	Милица
	2019/0278
	-
	6
	55
	55
	6

	4
	Мартиначки
	Тијана
	XII 2016/236
	-
	9-10
	91
	91
	10



